



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



PROJECT: N. Depot Street Improvements
Federal Project Number HSIP-5138(049)
BID NO.:2016/11
BID OPENING DATE: 1/24/2017

\$ 328,000.00	\$ 343,448.16	\$ 343,722.50
Souza Construction, Inc. PO Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403	RDZ Contractors PO Box 760 Nipomo, CA 93444	V. Lopez Jr & Sons PO Box 488 Santa Maria, CA 93456

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL		UNIT PRICE		ESTIMATED TOTAL	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	BASE BID ITEMS												
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	38,724.00	\$ 38,724.00	70,161.85	\$ 70,161.85	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	14,175.00	\$ 14,175.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00		
3	Drainage Improvements	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	20,806.11	\$ 20,806.11	30,856.00	\$ 30,856.00		
4	Cold Pane AC	7400	SF	\$ 0	\$ 1,480.00	0.84	\$ 6,216.00	1.88	\$ 13,912.00	1.71	\$ 12,654.00		
5	Asphalt Paving (Type B)	210	TONS	\$ 130	\$ 27,300.00	143.00	\$ 30,030.00	149.35	\$ 31,363.50	183.00	\$ 38,430.00		
6	Red Stamped Concrete	510	SF	\$ 20	\$ 10,200.00	22.00	\$ 11,220.00	16.91	\$ 8,624.10	22.00	\$ 11,220.00		
7	PCC 6" Curb Only	215	LF	\$ 30	\$ 6,450.00	38.00	\$ 8,170.00	54.52	\$ 11,721.80	66.00	\$ 14,190.00		
8	PCC 6" Curb & Gutter	135	LF	\$ 40	\$ 5,400.00	78.00	\$ 10,530.00	64.24	\$ 8,672.40	74.00	\$ 9,990.00		
9	PCC 8" Curb & Gutter	100	LF	\$ 45	\$ 4,500.00	100.00	\$ 10,000.00	74.96	\$ 7,496.00	83.00	\$ 8,300.00		
10	Tall Curb & Gutter	130	LF	\$ 55	\$ 7,150.00	83.00	\$ 10,790.00	70.12	\$ 9,115.60	79.25	\$ 10,302.50		
11	PCC Sidewalk	2200	SF	\$ 15	\$ 33,000.00	7.40	\$ 16,280.00	8.98	\$ 19,756.00	11.50	\$ 25,300.00		
12	PCC Driveway & 8" Thick Concrete	965	SF	\$ 34	\$ 33,196.00	20.00	\$ 19,300.00	15.62	\$ 15,073.30	22.00	\$ 21,230.00		
13	PCC Curb Ramps & Passageways	420	SF	\$ 25	\$ 10,500.00	35.00	\$ 14,700.00	17.52	\$ 7,358.40	23.00	\$ 9,660.00		
14	Streetlight & Ancillary Items	1	LS	\$ 8,000	\$ 8,000.00	9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	10,816.00	\$ 10,816.00	10,576.00	\$ 10,576.00		
15	Traffic Marking & Signing	1	LS	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000.00	28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	25,714.50	\$ 25,714.50	26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00		
16	Traffic Signal Modifications	1	LS	\$ 130,000	\$ 130,000.00	65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	60,580.00	\$ 60,580.00	88,724.00	\$ 88,724.00		
17	Adjust Large Utility	4	EA	\$ 500	\$ 2,000.00	1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00	600.00	\$ 2,400.00	750.00	\$ 3,000.00		
18	Adjust Small Utilities	2	EA	\$ 500	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00	500.00	\$ 1,000.00		
19	Decomposed Granite	420	SF	\$ 4	\$ 1,680.00	4.00	\$ 1,680.00	4.00	\$ 1,680.00	7.00	\$ 2,940.00		
20	Earth Import	60	CY	\$ 50	\$ 3,000.00	41.00	\$ 2,460.00	37.31	\$ 2,238.60	50.00	\$ 3,000.00		
21	Sawcutting	675	LF	\$ 1	\$ 506.25	4.00	\$ 2,700.00	1.16	\$ 783.00	2.00	\$ 1,350.00		
	TOTAL:			\$ 380,362.25			\$ 328,000.00		\$ 343,448.16				\$ 343,722.50

LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS				OTHER BIDS			
Pavement Recycling Systems	Cement Treated Base 6" Deep	4. S. Chaves Construction, Inc.	\$ 359,637.78				
Chrisp Company	Traffic Marking and Signing	5. Granite Construction Co.	\$ 420,474.50				
Lee Wilson Electric Co.	Street Lights & Traffic Signal Modifications	6. Calportland Construction	\$ 439,912.00				
		7. J F Will Co, Inc.	\$ 459,241.76				